
Windsor Castle, Windsor Great Park,
LEGOLAND®, Windsor Resort and
Windsor Racecourse

Local attractions

1705 Bar & Restaurant,
 Beaumont RestaurantRestaurant/bar

From 3pm
11am

Check-in
Check-out

Free superfast Wi-Fi, up to 1GBTechnology

75

700
550
460
360
340
80
80

Meeting & training rooms
Maximum capacities:

Theatre
Banquet
Dinner dance
Cabaret
Classroom
‘U’ shape
Boardroom

429Bedrooms

At a glance

beaumontconference@devere.com
+44 (0) 1753 640000

Burfield Road, Old Windsor, SL4 2JJ
De Vere Beaumont Estate

Set in 40 acres of parkland grounds and with a history dating back to
at least the 14 century, De Vere Beaumont Estate is a unique and
enchanting conference destination.
Here all the majesty of the past blends perfectly with modern style.
Business meetings are a welcome pleasure, training and team building
exercises are an experience to remember and even the smallest
functions become the most talked about events.

Step inside and you'll discover a destination where
attention-to-detail, idyllic surroundings and a helpful team combine
to make your event the success you imagined.

SO YOU AND YOUR COLLEAGUES CAN TOO

Where the classic and the modern work in perfect
harmony



facebook.com/beaumontestate

DEVERE.COM

We’re here for you, wherever you are, there’s always more to
discover at De Vere.

Find out more at devere.com

Free parking on siteParking

SL4 2JJPostcode

De Vere Beaumont Estate is easily
accessible from the M3, M4 and M25
using the below postcode

By road

3 miles from Egham Train Station with
connections to London Waterloo

By rail

Heathrow Airport, 6 miles, 15 mins by car
Gatwick Airport, 38 miles, 40 mins by car

By air

HOW TO FIND US


