DE VERE

BEAUMONT ESTATE





Where the classic and the modern work in perfect harmony

SO YOU AND YOUR COLLEAGUES CAN TOO

Set in 40 acres of parkland grounds and with a history dating back to at least the 14 century, De Vere Beaumont Estate is a unique and enchanting conference destination.

Here all the majesty of the past blends perfectly with modern style. Business meetings are a welcome pleasure, training and team building exercises are an experience to remember and even the smallest functions become the most talked about events.

Step inside and you'll discover a destination where attention-to-detail, idyllic surroundings and a helpful team combine to make your event the success you imagined.



At a glance	
Bedrooms	429
Meeting & training rooms Maximum capacities:	75
Theatre	700
Banquet	550
Dinner dance	460
Cabaret	360
Classroom	340
'U' shape	80
Boardroom	80
Technology	Free superfast Wi-Fi, up to 1GB
Check-in	From 3pm
Check-out	llam
Restaurant/bar	1705 Bar & Restaurant, Beaumont Restaurant
Local attractions	Windsor Castle, Windsor Great Park, LEGOLAND®, Windsor Resort and

Windsor Racecourse



DE VERE

BEAUMONT ESTATE

HOW TO FIND US	
By air	Heathrow Airport, 6 miles, 15 mins by car Gatwick Airport, 38 miles, 40 mins by car
By rail	3 miles from Egham Train Station with connections to London Waterloo
By road	De Vere Beaumont Estate is easily accessible from the M3, M4 and M25 using the below postcode
Postcode	SL4 2JJ

We're here for you, wherever you are, there's always more to discover at $\mbox{\rm De}$ Vere.

Free parking on site

Find out more at devere.com

Parking







